
STANDARD FEATURES	

         					                   APPROVED BY:
CERTIFICATIONS:							            

Krowne Metal Corporation
100 Haul Rd. Wayne, NJ 07470  •  Toll Free: (800) 631-0442  •  Fax: (973) 872-1129

sales@krowne.com  •  www.krowne.com  •  www.facebook.com/KrowneMetal  •  www.twitter.com/KrowneMetal 

Rev. 03/2012
No. 5.30

Printed in the USA

MODEL: ___________________ PROJECT: _______________________ ITEM #: ______________ QTY: __________

■■ Front Apron 
20 gauge stainless steel clad with black sound deadening ABS 
polymer plastic

■■ Sides 
16 gauge stainless steel

■■ Bottom 
20 gauge stainless steel clad with black sound deadening ABS 
polymer plastic

Due to our commitment to continued product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.

ROYAL SERIES UNDERBAR
SINGLE & DOUBLE SPEEDRAILS

PRODUCT IMAGES	
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RS-24 SHOWN                  RD-24 SHOWN

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
■■ KR-SC”xx”	 Locking Cover for Single Speedrail
■■ KR-DC”xx”	 Locking Cover for Double Speedrail 

		  (“xx” indicates size of Speedrail)
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ROYAL SERIES UNDERBAR
SINGLE & DOUBLE SPEEDRAILS

SINGLE SPEEDRAILS	

DOUBLE SPEEDRAILS	

Model  
Numbers

Overall 
Length 
Ⓐ

Weight  
(lbs.)

RS-12
RS-18
RS-24
RS-30
RS-36
RS-42
RS-48
RS-54
RS-60
RS-66
RS-72
RS-78
RS-84
RS-90
RS-96

1’-0”
1’-6”
2’-0”
2’-6”
3’-0”
3’-6”
4’-0”
4’-6”
5’-0”
5’-6”
6’-0”
6’-6”
7’-0”
7’-6”
8’-0”

3
3
4
5
7
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Model  
Numbers

Overall 
Length 
Ⓐ

Weight  
(lbs.)

RD-12
RD-18
RD-24
RD-30
RD-36
RD-42
RD-48
RD-54
RD-60
RD-66
RD-72
RD-78
RD-84
RD-90
RD-96

1’-0”
1’-6”
2’-0”
2’-6”
3’-0”
3’-6”
4’-0”
4’-6”
5’-0”
5’-6”
6’-0”
6’-6”
7’-0”
7’-6”
8’-0”
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